
NOTES:

A late fee of $50pp is applied to bookings after 23 February 2021

Pre-conference workshop on 9 March 2021 is free
Post-conference fieldtrip on 14 March 2021 is informal and at own/shared cost

Early Bird until 

31 January 2021

$350

$300

$95

Conference Fees Whanganui Conference 10-12 March 2021

$65

Single day rateFull conference

$80

$80

$80

One fee (includes 

cruise and 

entertainment)

Small non-profit groups, coastcare group 

volunteers, students, interested 

individuals

CRT Member or Partner - i.e. your 

company, council or organisation pays an 

annual fee to our trust

Non-Member - Corporate/Professional

Early Bird until 

31 January 2021

Standard Fee              

1-23 February 2021

Standard Fee              

1-23 February 2021

Conference Dinner

$399

$350

$99

$150

$130

$55

$175

$150


