Conference Fees Whanganui Conference 10-12 March 2021



	Full conference		Single day rate		Conference Dinner
	Early Bird until 31 January 2021	Standard Fee 1-23 February 2021	Early Bird until 31 January 2021	Standard Fee 1-23 February 2021	One fee (includes cruise and entertainment)
Non-Member - Corporate/Professional	\$350	\$399	\$150	\$175	\$80
CRT Member or Partner - i.e. your company, council or organisation pays an annual fee to our trust	\$300	\$350	\$130	\$150	\$80
Small non-profit groups, coastcare group volunteers, students, interested individuals	\$95	\$99	\$55	\$65	\$80

NOTES:

A late fee of \$50pp is applied to bookings after 23 February 2021 Pre-conference workshop on 9 March 2021 is free Post-conference fieldtrip on 14 March 2021 is informal and at own/shared cost